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WORD

“With its modern-classical line, Word is designed for strong spaces with its own style such as meeting, 

waiting, resting areas and executive rooms. It adapts to different usage scenarios with its simple, organic 

and elegant form. In addition to its high-level stance, it is a candidate to be indispensable for both new 

generation workspaces and modern-classical offices with its amorphous form.

Its body-supporting design, besides providing an ergonomic use, gives sende of confidence to the 

environment with its strong stance. While it adapts to current dynamic offices with its timeless line, it also 

refers to classical offices.”
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Word, which has a sophisticated stance with its linear and robust design 
language,  stands out in the area where it is used. High back and middle 
back alternatives shaped in accordance with human ergonomics, curved 
leather arms with a flowing form and wide seating area make the user feel 
privileged. The back structure, which can be locked at 3 different position 
and whose stiffness can be adjusted, encourages healthy movement. With 
its genuine and artificial leather upholstery options, Word adapts to every 
style and any office environment, from executive rooms to meeting areas.



product family

executive

aluminium base chromed base

aluminium base chromed base

aluminium base chromed base

meeting

waiting



size chart

executive

meeting

63

96

67

126

67

60



waiting

97

68

67

67

97

68



color options

artificial leather

leather

L 101
white

L 102
cream

L 103
light brown dark brown

L 104
burgundy

L107

L 106
dark blue

L 108
black

L 105
green

A 101
white

A 201
mustard

A 202
orange

A 203
red

A 113
dark beige

A 105
ginger

A 104
walnut

A 204
bordeux

A 102
light cream

A 208
green

A 112
black

A 207
khaki

A 111
dark brown

A 206
petrol blue

A 114
grey

A 110
anthracite

A 205
blue

The colors and textures in documents on our website may vary depending on the screen resolution settings and photo quality.
You can visit our showrooms to see the real colors and textures of our products.


